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Comen Cup Belgrade 2025
Beograd, 20 - 22/6/2025

Point Score Comen Cup Sve discipline

Muški, Otvoreno
1. Italy ITA 521.00

2. PARTENZA, Edoardo 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.37 15.00
3. WSZOLEK, Diego 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.48 14.00
1. ACAMPORA, Alessandro 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:28.23 17.00
2. LAZZARI, Edoardo 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:29.19 15.00

2. Italy 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:50.81 15.00
2. ACAMPORA, Alessandro 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:02.73 15.00
4. GAGIOLA, Cesare 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:05.02 13.00
4. MOGNO, Stefano 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:05.77 13.00

9. WSZOLEK, Diego 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:08.32 8.00
1. Italy 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:27.36 34.00
3. PAPETTI, Niccolo' 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 23.83 14.00
7. CAMPO, Giovanni 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 24.19 10.00

1. AGAJ, Klaudio 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:04.01 17.00
2. HINCU, Alessio 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:04.45 15.00
2. MOGNO, Stefano 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 55.22 15.00
3. CARAPIA, Thomas 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 55.82 14.00

1. Italy 19. Muški, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 7:34.81 34.00
1. AGAJ, Klaudio 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:18.06 17.00
2. LAZZARI, Edoardo 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:19.34 15.00
1. GAGIOLA, Cesare 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 56.94 17.00
3. CAMPO, Giovanni 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 57.30 14.00

1. Italy 26. Muški, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 3:47.81 34.00
2. MOGNO, Stefano 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:03.75 15.00
3. TAMMARO, Gaetano 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:05.01 14.00
1. WSZOLEK, Diego 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:53.72 17.00

11. TUFANI, Simone 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:57.44 6.00
3. Italy 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:41.11 14.00
1. ALOISI, Gabriele 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 15:54.71 17.00
2. ACAMPORA, Alessandro 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 15:57.34 15.00

1. ACAMPORA, Alessandro 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:04.87 17.00
3. LAZZARI, Edoardo 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:06.20 14.00
1. Italy 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:38.56 17.00

2. Turkıye TUR 458.00
8. KAHRAMAN, Uygar 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.95 9.00

10. ULUCAN, Utku 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 53.20 7.00
5. SAGIROGLU, Kaan Ivan 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:34.03 12.00

8. YILMAZ, Kirhan 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:44.23 9.00
1. Turkıye 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:50.18 17.00
3. ULUCAN, Utku 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:03.14 14.00
5. ACAR, Can 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:08.69 12.00

1. UYGUR, Taylan 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:01.58 17.00
7. KOCAL, Kagan 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:07.97 10.00
2. Turkıye 1 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:29.49 30.00
2. YILMAZ, Kirhan 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 23.79 15.00
8. MELIK, Mehmet Selim 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 24.33 9.00

4. KASAL, Serhat 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:05.98 13.00
7. YALCIN, Mustafa Ozgur 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:06.42 10.00
1. GULTEKIN, Arel 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 54.46 17.00
7. KANSU, Yigit Efe 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 57.28 10.00

2. Turkıye 1 19. Muški, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 7:38.81 30.00
4. YALCIN, Mustafa Ozgur 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:20.24 13.00
8. OZDEMIR, Refik 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:24.70 9.00
2. ACAR, Can 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 57.15 15.00

6. ULUCAN, Utku 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 57.97 11.00
2. Turkıye 1 26. Muški, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 3:50.14 30.00
1. GULTEKIN, Arel 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:01.64 17.00
5. TAZE, Sarper 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:08.26 12.00

2. UYGUR, Taylan 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:54.15 15.00
5. KAHRAMAN, Uygar 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:56.37 12.00
2. Turkıye 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:40.23 15.00
3. AVCI, Berkin 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:00.28 14.00
5. AKYUZ, Omer 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:19.35 12.00

2. YILMAZ, Kirhan 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:05.05 15.00
4. SAGIROGLU, Kaan Ivan 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:07.78 13.00
3. Turkıye 1 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:40.78 14.00
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3. France FRA 337.00
4. LOUVEL, Alexandre 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.49 13.00
9. BERNHARDT, Felix 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 53.08 8.00

3. PAVLOVIC, Luka 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:30.28 14.00
3. France 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:52.37 14.00
7. BEN SALEM, Nahil 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:12.49 10.00
8. KLIOUTCHKO, Yael 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:13.47 9.00

8. MORALES, Pablo 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:08.27 9.00
12. MARTINS, Romeo 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:10.49 5.00

3. France 1 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:31.33 28.00
5. LOUVEL, Alexandre 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 24.01 12.00
6. BERNHARDT, Felix 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 24.14 11.00

6. MUFANA, Renzo-Ezen 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:06.23 11.00
12. POTTIER, Soren 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:08.89 5.00

5. ROUDILLON, Timo 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 56.47 12.00
10. COUENNE BENSABEUR, Paolo17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 58.19 7.00

4. France 1 19. Muški, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 7:47.62 26.00
10. POTTIER, Soren 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:26.46 7.00

7. KLIOUTCHKO, Yael 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:00.40 10.00
4. France 1 26. Muški, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 3:56.92 26.00

6. COUENNE BENSABEUR, Paolo28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:09.41 11.00
8. ROUDILLON, Timo 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:11.49 9.00
7. MARTINS, Romeo 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:56.65 10.00

14. BEN SALEM, Nahil 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:59.83 3.00

1. France 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:38.75 17.00
7. COUENNE BENSABEUR, Paolo32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:34.36 10.00

10. MORALES, Pablo 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:56.36 7.00
6. PAVLOVIC, Luka 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:08.89 11.00

10. MUFANA, Renzo-Ezen 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:12.47 7.00

2. France 1 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:40.55 15.00

4. Greece GRE 328.00
4. ZAVITSANOS, Filippos Georgios2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.49 13.00
6. DOUKAS, Vasileios 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.53 11.00
7. VLACHAKIS, Marios 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:41.16 10.00
5. Greece 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:53.43 12.00
1. PETRAKIS, Ioannis 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:01.71 17.00

3. DOUKAS, Vasileios 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:05.16 14.00
6. SOUEREF, Spyridon 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:07.42 11.00
4. Greece 1 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:31.85 26.00
4. ZAVITSANOS, Filippos Georgios13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 23.89 13.00

11. DOUKAS, Vasileios 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 24.88 6.00
3. APOSTOLAKIS, Charalampos Rafail15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:05.79 14.00
8. VLACHAKIS, Marios 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 57.43 9.00
3. Greece 1 19. Muški, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 7:47.28 28.00

6. APOSTOLAKIS, Charalampos Rafail22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:23.85 11.00
4. PETRAKIS, Ioannis 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 57.40 13.00
3. Greece 1 26. Muški, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 3:54.73 28.00
4. VLACHAKIS, Marios 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:06.34 13.00

7. PETRAKIS, Ioannis 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:10.41 10.00
8. KOLOZOS, Marios 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:56.66 9.00
9. SOUEREF, Spyridon 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:56.93 8.00
5. Greece 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:43.68 12.00
6. VOULAS, Dimitrios Iason 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:24.40 11.00

5. PETRAKIS, Ioannis 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:08.47 12.00
13. VLACHAKIS, Marios 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:13.68 4.00

4. Greece 1 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:45.29 13.00

5. Slovenia SLO 193.00
11. KORITNIK, Lan 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 53.27 6.00
13. MARKAČ, Nik 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 54.65 4.00

6. ČADEŽ, Tanej 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:39.20 11.00
6. Slovenia 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:54.10 11.00

9. ERKER DE LUCAT, George 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:13.59 8.00
10. MARKAČ, Nik 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:08.42 7.00

6. Slovenia 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:35.97 22.00
10. KORITNIK, Lan 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:07.29 7.00

9. ČADEŽ, Tanej 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 57.61 8.00
5. Slovenia 19. Muški, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 7:53.69 24.00
8. ERKER DE LUCAT, George 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:01.33 9.00
5. Slovenia 26. Muški, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:00.79 24.00

10. KORITNIK, Lan 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:57.16 7.00
12. MARKAČ, Nik 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:57.80 5.00

4. Slovenia 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:42.59 13.00
4. MARKAČ, Nik 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:16.26 13.00
8. ČADEŽ, Tanej 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:10.67 9.00

12. KORITNIK, Lan 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:13.66 5.00

6. Serbia SRB 179.00
1. KALANJ, Aleksej 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.03 17.00

15. KEKENJ, Bogdan 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 54.70 2.00
7. Serbia 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:56.00 10.00

11. TADIC, Stefan B 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:09.32 6.00
5. Serbia 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:35.74 24.00

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 23.74 17.00
10. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 24.62 7.00

9. VUCEVIC, Luka 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:06.80 8.00
11. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:07.79 6.00

4. KALANJ, Aleksej 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 56.41 13.00
6. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 57.16 11.00
5. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:23.45 12.00

10. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:14.91 7.00

13. TADIC, Stefan B 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:58.49 4.00
6. Serbia 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:44.82 11.00
9. TADIC, Stefan B 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:43.54 8.00

14. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:14.53 3.00

16. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:16.09 1.00
5. Serbia 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:50.56 12.00
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7. Belgium BEL 160.00
4. BUTTARELLI, Claudio 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:31.13 13.00
4. Belgium 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:52.68 13.00

6. VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:10.22 11.00
7. Belgium 1 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:37.46 20.00
7. D'ESPALLIER, Daan 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:24.64 10.00

11. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:26.70 6.00

5. VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 57.50 12.00
6. Belgium 1 26. Muški, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:03.53 22.00
3. BUTTARELLI, Claudio 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:54.81 14.00
7. Belgium 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:45.71 10.00
7. VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:10.61 10.00

9. BUTTARELLI, Claudio 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:11.03 8.00
6. Belgium 1 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:52.72 11.00

8. Monaco MON 122.00
9. BRETT, Evan 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:51.20 8.00

11. DOMEREGO, Gwen 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:54.25 6.00
12. DOMEREGO, Gwen 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:18.83 5.00
13. DRUENNE, Noa 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:20.27 4.00

16. TORRE, Lucas 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:22.28 1.00
8. Monaco 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:50.40 18.00

16. TORRE, Lucas 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 25.93 1.00
13. BRETT, Evan 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:10.04 4.00

14. DOMEREGO, Gwen 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:11.09 3.00
13. DRUENNE, Noa 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:02.68 4.00

6. Monaco 19. Muški, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 8:28.45 22.00
12. BRETT, Evan 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:29.81 5.00

13. DOMEREGO, Gwen 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:35.91 4.00
12. DRUENNE, Noa 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:04.05 5.00

7. Monaco 26. Muški, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:10.80 20.00
11. DRUENNE, Noa 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:20.32 6.00

12. DOMEREGO, Gwen 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:20.66 5.00
16. TORRE, Lucas 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:01.47 1.00

9. Bulgaria BUL 96.00
12. DOKUZOV, Dimitar 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 53.37 5.00

14. PIRINSKI, Ivaylo 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 54.68 3.00
2. DOKUZOV, Dimitar 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:04.75 15.00
5. PIRINSKI, Ivaylo 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:05.88 12.00

12. PIRINSKI, Ivaylo 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 25.02 5.00
5. NIKOLOV, Aleksandar 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:06.16 12.00

3. NIKOLOV, Aleksandar 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:19.90 14.00
4. DOKUZOV, Dimitar 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:55.94 13.00
6. PIRINSKI, Ivaylo 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:56.58 11.00

11. NIKOLOV, Aleksandar 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:13.44 6.00

10. Morocco MAR 53.00
7. SOBHI, Yahya 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.86 10.00
9. Morocco 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 2:01.30 8.00

9. SOBHI, Yahya 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 24.59 8.00
8. MOHAMED TAJEDDINE, LARHLIMI15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:06.55 9.00
9. MOHAMED TAJEDDINE, LARHLIMI22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:25.32 8.00

15. SOBHI, Yahya 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:00.88 2.00

9. Morocco 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:49.69 8.00

Bosnia-Herzegovina BIH 53.00
16. BURAZEROVIC, Sami 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 55.09 1.00

8. Bosnia-Herzegovina 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:58.34 9.00
10. KVOCKA, Vanja 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:15.64 7.00
13. GRELJO, Dzan 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 25.19 4.00
14. BURAZEROVIC, Sami 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 25.51 3.00

11. KVOCKA, Vanja 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:00.16 6.00
9. KVOCKA, Vanja 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:02.16 8.00

11. BURAZEROVIC, Sami 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:03.08 6.00
8. Bosnia-Herzegovina 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:45.93 9.00

12. Albania ALB 41.00
10. Albania 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 2:02.52 7.00

9. Albania 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:52.22 16.00
15. KAPOLI, Juri 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 25.89 2.00

15. LUGA, Avi 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:15.57 2.00
14. LUGA, Avi 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:44.44 3.00
13. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:07.74 4.00
10. Albania 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:49.84 7.00

13. North Macedonia MKD 40.00
10. ILIEV, Leonel 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:51.26 7.00
12. North Macedonia 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 2:04.36 5.00

11. ILIEV, Leonel 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:17.84 6.00
13. KALKUS, Andrej 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:13.73 4.00
14. JOVANOVSKI, David 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:15.41 3.00
10. JOVANOVSKI, David 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:03.05 7.00

11. North Macedonia 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:52.20 6.00
15. ILIEV, Leonel 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:15.00 2.00
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14. Malta MLT 39.00
11. Malta 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 2:04.23 6.00
15. CAMILLERI, Samuel 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:16.96 2.00

16. ZAMMIT, Luke 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:16.38 1.00
12. CAMILLERI, Samuel 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:00.84 5.00
14. GRIXTI, Russell 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:07.77 3.00

9. CAMILLERI, Samuel 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:11.50 8.00

12. Malta 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:52.48 5.00
8. CAMILLERI, Samuel 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:43.11 9.00

Ženski, Otvoreno
1. Italy ITA 510.00

1. PIACENTINI, Angelica 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 57.79 17.00
2. PETROF, Maria Ilinca 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 58.06 15.00
3. CREPALDI, Emma 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:06.56 14.00
6. MELILLO, Francesca 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:13.59 11.00
2. Italy 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:50.81 15.00

1. CAPOFERRI, Bianca 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:19.64 17.00
4. DESIDERIO, Matilde 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:22.23 13.00
1. PIRAS, Silvia 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:23.66 17.00
7. MELILLO, Francesca 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:30.70 10.00

1. Italy 10. Ženski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:50.64 34.00
2. MONTANI, Federica 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 26.95 15.00
6. PIACENTINI, Angelica 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.41 11.00
1. CREPALDI, Emma 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:11.31 17.00

3. PORRO, Federica 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:12.99 14.00
2. BONCIO, Lucrezia 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:02.48 15.00
7. GAVRYILOV, Anastasia 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:04.65 10.00
1. Italy 18. Ženski, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 8:30.89 34.00

2. PIRAS, Silvia 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:04.38 15.00
7. MELILLO, Francesca 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:15.68 10.00
1. CREPALDI, Emma 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:30.03 17.00
4. PORRO, Federica 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:36.87 13.00
1. CAPOFERRI, Bianca 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:04.91 17.00

3. DESIDERIO, Matilde 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:05.47 14.00
1. Italy 25. Ženski, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:18.16 34.00
4. LAI, Sara 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:21.56 13.00
5. BONCIO, Lucrezia 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:23.79 12.00

1. PETROF, Maria Ilinca 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:06.57 17.00
4. PAIOLETTI, Alice 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:08.36 13.00
3. Italy 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:41.11 14.00
3. CREPALDI, Emma 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:22.85 14.00

6. PAIOLETTI, Alice 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:24.49 11.00
1. Italy 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:38.56 17.00

2. Turkıye TUR 468.00
3. ERGUN, Tuana Betul 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 58.15 14.00

5. CAGRI, Beril 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 59.16 12.00
1. ISCAN, Ela 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:56.76 17.00
4. YUKSEL, Su 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:06.95 13.00
1. Turkıye 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:50.18 17.00

3. OGUZHAN, Lina Deniz 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:21.98 14.00
7. AKCORA, Oyku 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:27.26 10.00
2. CAGRI, Beril 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:23.75 15.00
9. YILDIZ, Tugba 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:32.62 8.00
3. Turkıye 1 10. Ženski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:55.49 28.00

3. AKAR, Derin 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.17 14.00
4. DUZEN, Duru 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.33 13.00
2. YUKSEL, Su 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:12.45 15.00
4. AKAR, Derin 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:13.96 13.00

3. DUZEN, Duru 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:03.07 14.00
4. KAYA, Seher 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:03.50 13.00
2. Turkıye 1 18. Ženski, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 8:31.99 30.00
3. YILDIZ, Tugba 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:08.81 14.00

8. CAGRI, Beril 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:18.89 9.00
2. ISCAN, Ela 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:30.77 15.00
5. SOYSAL, Yaren 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:38.41 12.00
5. OGUZHAN, Lina Deniz 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:06.99 12.00

8. AKCORA, Oyku 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:07.80 9.00
3. Turkıye 1 25. Ženski, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:21.01 28.00
2. DUZEN, Duru 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:17.81 15.00
3. KAYA, Seher 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:20.18 14.00
5. CAGRI, Beril 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:08.77 12.00

10. UGUR, Melek 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:11.13 7.00
2. Turkıye 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:40.23 15.00
1. ISCAN, Ela 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:20.06 17.00
2. ALP, Asya Melek 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:20.73 15.00

3. Turkıye 1 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:40.78 14.00
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3. France FRA 381.00
4. JACQUIER, Elaya 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 59.13 13.00
6. BETTIOUI, Ferroudja 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 59.30 11.00

5. MEROT, Angele 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:08.88 12.00
8. CADENAULE, Lena 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:19.52 9.00
3. France 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:52.37 14.00
6. LACROIX, Pauline 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:24.51 11.00

5. BOUCEIRO, Gaetane 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:28.06 12.00
6. MARTIN, Lalie 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:28.40 11.00
2. France 1 10. Ženski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:54.62 30.00
1. MONTEILLET, Eva 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 26.89 17.00
7. BETTIOUI, Ferroudja 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.70 10.00

6. FROGER DEPRES, Olivia 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:14.33 11.00
9. MEROT, Angele 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:05.29 8.00

10. BETTIOUI, Ferroudja 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:05.66 7.00
3. France 1 18. Ženski, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 8:38.97 28.00

4. MARTIN, Lalie 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:09.93 13.00
6. BOUCEIRO, Gaetane 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:15.26 11.00
9. CADENAULE, Lena 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:47.73 8.00

10. MEROT, Angele 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:49.54 7.00

6. LACROIX, Pauline 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:07.26 11.00
2. France 1 25. Ženski, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:20.60 30.00
6. CADENAULE, Lena 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:25.03 11.00
7. MEROT, Angele 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:26.01 10.00

2. BOUCEIRO, Gaetane 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:06.79 15.00
9. MARTIN, Lalie 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:10.99 8.00
1. France 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:38.75 17.00
4. JACQUIER, Elaya 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:23.75 13.00
9. PAPINI, Alycia 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:25.51 8.00

2. France 1 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:40.55 15.00

4. Greece GRE 235.00
10. VATIKIOTI, Lydia 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.23 7.00
12. FYROGENI, Anna 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.87 5.00

7. VASILEIOU, Eleftheria 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:18.56 10.00
5. Greece 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:53.43 12.00
2. ZERVOU, Eirini 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:21.27 15.00

13. KORDAMPALOU, Zoi 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:41.30 4.00
5. Greece 1 10. Ženski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:59.25 24.00
8. ZERVOU, Eirini 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.99 9.00

11. SOTIRI, Chloi 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 28.30 6.00

7. DASKALAKI, Anna Maria 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:14.69 10.00
9. SOUVARA, Maria 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:15.50 8.00
6. VASILEIOU, Eleftheria 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:04.53 11.00

11. NIZAMI, Ioulia 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:34.16 6.00

12. KORDAMPALOU, Zoi 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:34.58 5.00
3. DASKALAKI, Anna Maria 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:33.02 14.00
6. SOUVARA, Maria 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:42.48 11.00
4. ZERVOU, Eirini 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:06.86 13.00

9. VATIKIOTI, Lydia 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:29.12 8.00
10. VASILEIOU, Eleftheria 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:31.56 7.00

6. ZERVOU, Eirini 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:08.80 11.00
14. SOTIRI, Chloi 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:14.92 3.00

5. Greece 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:43.68 12.00

10. NIZAMI, Ioulia 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:25.91 7.00
13. FYROGENI, Anna 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:28.03 4.00

4. Greece 1 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:45.29 13.00

5. Belgium BEL 227.00
7. VANDEVENNE, Liah 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 59.47 10.00
9. BAJOT, Clemence 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.18 8.00
4. Belgium 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:52.68 13.00

10. LAMMENS, Mary 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:32.89 7.00

11. JORISSEN, Janne 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:35.65 6.00
4. Belgium 1 10. Ženski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:59.11 26.00
8. LUYTEN, Julie 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:15.13 9.00

10. BROUWERS, Charlotte 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:16.02 7.00

5. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:03.77 12.00
8. DE BRUYCKER, Chloe 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:05.12 9.00
9. JORISSEN, Janne 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:20.86 8.00
9. VANDEVENNE, Liah 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:07.97 8.00

4. Belgium 1 25. Ženski, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:26.52 26.00
8. DE BRUYCKER, Chloe 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:27.02 9.00

11. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:31.59 6.00
3. ADELMANN, Clara Cenxi 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:07.18 14.00
7. LAMMENS, Mary 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:09.04 10.00

7. Belgium 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:45.71 10.00
5. BROUWERS, Charlotte 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:24.27 12.00

11. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:27.08 6.00
6. Belgium 1 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:52.72 11.00

6. Slovenia SLO 180.00
13. GARTNER, Tricija 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:01.60 4.00
15. ŠKAPER, Ajda 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.76 2.00

6. Slovenia 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:54.10 11.00
5. ŠKAPER, Ajda 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:22.82 12.00

12. GARTNER, Tricija 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:38.27 5.00
14. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:43.01 3.00

7. Slovenia 10. Ženski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 4:07.10 20.00
5. ŠKAPER, Ajda 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.38 12.00
5. GARTNER, Tricija 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:14.13 12.00

12. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:17.36 5.00

7. GARTNER, Tricija 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:44.06 10.00
11. ĐEŠEVIĆ, Minea 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:51.13 6.00

2. ŠKAPER, Ajda 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:05.15 15.00
11. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:09.11 6.00

5. Slovenia 25. Ženski, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:31.18 24.00
12. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:12.18 5.00

4. Slovenia 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:42.59 13.00
7. GARTNER, Tricija 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:24.61 10.00

12. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:28.00 5.00
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7. Serbia SRB 169.00
8. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 59.77 9.00

11. BEGENISIC, Lena 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.34 6.00

7. Serbia 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:56.00 10.00
4. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:27.85 13.00
6. Serbia 10. Ženski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 4:01.37 22.00
9. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 28.12 8.00

12. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 28.38 5.00
11. PALANGETIC, Milana 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:16.24 6.00
14. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:12.50 3.00

5. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:10.09 12.00
8. PALANGETIC, Milana 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:45.24 9.00

12. CORSOVIC, Milica 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:09.30 5.00
6. Serbia 25. Ženski, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:34.20 22.00
8. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:10.94 9.00

13. BEGENISIC, Lena 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:13.06 4.00

6. Serbia 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:44.82 11.00
14. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:34.20 3.00

5. Serbia 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:50.56 12.00

8. Bosnia-Herzegovina BIH 72.00
8. Bosnia-Herzegovina 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:58.34 9.00
3. VRABAC, Zerina 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:24.24 14.00

13. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 29.25 4.00

1. VRABAC, Zerina 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:02.28 17.00
15. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:14.31 2.00

1. VRABAC, Zerina 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:17.47 17.00
8. Bosnia-Herzegovina 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:45.93 9.00

9. Bulgaria BUL 56.00
2. SHARANKOVA, Lora 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:03.96 15.00
8. SHARANKOVA, Lora 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:31.92 9.00
1. SHARANKOVA, Lora 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:00.85 17.00

11. SHARANKOVA, Lora 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:11.30 6.00
8. SHARANKOVA, Lora 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:25.25 9.00

10. Malta MLT 49.00
14. CASSAR, Madeleine 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.52 3.00

9. MUSCAT, Kaitlyn 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:41.87 8.00
11. Malta 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 2:04.23 6.00
16. CASSAR, Madeleine 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:49.76 1.00

15. MIZZI, Julia 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 29.55 2.00
16. CAMILLERI, Alisa 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 30.15 1.00
15. CAMILLERI, Alisa 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:22.25 2.00
11. CASSAR, Madeleine 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:07.93 6.00

13. MIZZI, Julia 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:10.71 4.00
14. CASSAR, Madeleine 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:12.38 3.00
13. CASSAR, Madeleine 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:35.44 4.00
14. MIZZI, Julia 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:48.06 3.00
12. Malta 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:52.48 5.00

16. CASSAR, Madeleine 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:36.94 1.00

11. Albania ALB 45.00
10. Albania 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 2:02.52 7.00

9. DJARMATI, Luna 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:35.02 8.00
10. DERMISHI, Arla 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 28.17 7.00
14. TAFRUKU, Viki 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 29.40 3.00
13. DERMISHI, Arla 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:56.64 4.00

10. DJARMATI, Luna 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:09.01 7.00
15. DJARMATI, Luna 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:16.66 2.00
10. Albania 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:49.84 7.00

12. Morocco MAR 44.00
16. MOUISSA, Romayssa 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.98 1.00

9. Morocco 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 2:01.30 8.00
8. EL AZZOUZI, Ilaf 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:29.57 9.00

15. MOUISSA, Romayssa 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:44.77 2.00

10. EL AZZOUZI, Ilaf 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:32.88 7.00
13. MOUISSA, Romayssa 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:51.81 4.00
13. EL AZZOUZI, Ilaf 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:10.46 4.00
16. MOUISSA, Romayssa 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:18.98 1.00

9. Morocco 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:49.69 8.00

13. North Macedonia MKD 26.00
12. North Macedonia 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 2:04.36 5.00

12. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:08.88 5.00
14. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:52.64 3.00
15. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 10:06.06 2.00
12. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:31.70 5.00

11. North Macedonia 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:52.20 6.00

14. Montenegro MNE 19.00
14. BULAJIC, Bjanka 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:20.12 3.00
16. DJURASKOVIC, Katarina 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:22.26 1.00

12. DJURASKOVIC, Katarina 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:53.77 5.00
7. BOROVIC, Jana 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:07.77 10.00
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Svi, Otvoreno
1. Italy ITA 1,031.00

1. PIACENTINI, Angelica 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 57.79 17.00
2. PETROF, Maria Ilinca 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 58.06 15.00
2. PARTENZA, Edoardo 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.37 15.00
3. WSZOLEK, Diego 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.48 14.00

3. CREPALDI, Emma 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:06.56 14.00
6. MELILLO, Francesca 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:13.59 11.00
1. ACAMPORA, Alessandro 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:28.23 17.00
2. LAZZARI, Edoardo 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:29.19 15.00
2. Italy 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:50.81 30.00

1. CAPOFERRI, Bianca 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:19.64 17.00
4. DESIDERIO, Matilde 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:22.23 13.00
2. ACAMPORA, Alessandro 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:02.73 15.00
4. GAGIOLA, Cesare 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:05.02 13.00

1. PIRAS, Silvia 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:23.66 17.00
7. MELILLO, Francesca 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:30.70 10.00
4. MOGNO, Stefano 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:05.77 13.00
9. WSZOLEK, Diego 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:08.32 8.00

1. Italy 10. Ženski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:50.64 34.00
1. Italy 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:27.36 34.00
2. MONTANI, Federica 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 26.95 15.00
6. PIACENTINI, Angelica 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.41 11.00

3. PAPETTI, Niccolo' 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 23.83 14.00
7. CAMPO, Giovanni 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 24.19 10.00
1. CREPALDI, Emma 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:11.31 17.00
3. PORRO, Federica 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:12.99 14.00
1. AGAJ, Klaudio 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:04.01 17.00

2. HINCU, Alessio 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:04.45 15.00
2. BONCIO, Lucrezia 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:02.48 15.00
7. GAVRYILOV, Anastasia 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:04.65 10.00
2. MOGNO, Stefano 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 55.22 15.00

3. CARAPIA, Thomas 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 55.82 14.00
1. Italy 18. Ženski, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 8:30.89 34.00
1. Italy 19. Muški, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 7:34.81 34.00
2. PIRAS, Silvia 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:04.38 15.00

7. MELILLO, Francesca 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:15.68 10.00
1. CREPALDI, Emma 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:30.03 17.00
4. PORRO, Federica 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:36.87 13.00
1. AGAJ, Klaudio 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:18.06 17.00

2. LAZZARI, Edoardo 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:19.34 15.00
1. CAPOFERRI, Bianca 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:04.91 17.00
3. DESIDERIO, Matilde 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:05.47 14.00
1. GAGIOLA, Cesare 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 56.94 17.00
3. CAMPO, Giovanni 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 57.30 14.00

1. Italy 25. Ženski, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:18.16 34.00
1. Italy 26. Muški, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 3:47.81 34.00
4. LAI, Sara 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:21.56 13.00
5. BONCIO, Lucrezia 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:23.79 12.00

2. MOGNO, Stefano 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:03.75 15.00
3. TAMMARO, Gaetano 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:05.01 14.00
1. PETROF, Maria Ilinca 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:06.57 17.00
4. PAIOLETTI, Alice 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:08.36 13.00

1. WSZOLEK, Diego 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:53.72 17.00
11. TUFANI, Simone 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:57.44 6.00

3. Italy 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:41.11 28.00
1. ALOISI, Gabriele 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 15:54.71 17.00

2. ACAMPORA, Alessandro 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 15:57.34 15.00
3. CREPALDI, Emma 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:22.85 14.00
6. PAIOLETTI, Alice 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:24.49 11.00
1. ACAMPORA, Alessandro 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:04.87 17.00

3. LAZZARI, Edoardo 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:06.20 14.00
1. Italy 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:38.56 34.00

2. Turkıye TUR 926.00
3. ERGUN, Tuana Betul 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 58.15 14.00
5. CAGRI, Beril 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 59.16 12.00
8. KAHRAMAN, Uygar 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.95 9.00

10. ULUCAN, Utku 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 53.20 7.00
1. ISCAN, Ela 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:56.76 17.00

4. YUKSEL, Su 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:06.95 13.00
5. SAGIROGLU, Kaan Ivan 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:34.03 12.00
8. YILMAZ, Kirhan 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:44.23 9.00
1. Turkıye 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:50.18 34.00

3. OGUZHAN, Lina Deniz 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:21.98 14.00
7. AKCORA, Oyku 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:27.26 10.00
3. ULUCAN, Utku 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:03.14 14.00
5. ACAR, Can 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:08.69 12.00

2. CAGRI, Beril 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:23.75 15.00
9. YILDIZ, Tugba 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:32.62 8.00
1. UYGUR, Taylan 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:01.58 17.00
7. KOCAL, Kagan 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:07.97 10.00

3. Turkıye 1 10. Ženski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:55.49 28.00
2. Turkıye 1 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:29.49 30.00
3. AKAR, Derin 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.17 14.00
4. DUZEN, Duru 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.33 13.00

2. YILMAZ, Kirhan 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 23.79 15.00
8. MELIK, Mehmet Selim 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 24.33 9.00
2. YUKSEL, Su 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:12.45 15.00
4. AKAR, Derin 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:13.96 13.00
4. KASAL, Serhat 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:05.98 13.00

7. YALCIN, Mustafa Ozgur 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:06.42 10.00
3. DUZEN, Duru 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:03.07 14.00
4. KAYA, Seher 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:03.50 13.00
1. GULTEKIN, Arel 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 54.46 17.00

7. KANSU, Yigit Efe 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 57.28 10.00
2. Turkıye 1 18. Ženski, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 8:31.99 30.00
2. Turkıye 1 19. Muški, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 7:38.81 30.00
3. YILDIZ, Tugba 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:08.81 14.00

8. CAGRI, Beril 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:18.89 9.00
2. ISCAN, Ela 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:30.77 15.00
5. SOYSAL, Yaren 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:38.41 12.00
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4. YALCIN, Mustafa Ozgur 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:20.24 13.00
8. OZDEMIR, Refik 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:24.70 9.00

5. OGUZHAN, Lina Deniz 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:06.99 12.00
8. AKCORA, Oyku 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:07.80 9.00
2. ACAR, Can 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 57.15 15.00
6. ULUCAN, Utku 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 57.97 11.00
3. Turkıye 1 25. Ženski, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:21.01 28.00

2. Turkıye 1 26. Muški, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 3:50.14 30.00
2. DUZEN, Duru 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:17.81 15.00
3. KAYA, Seher 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:20.18 14.00
1. GULTEKIN, Arel 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:01.64 17.00

5. TAZE, Sarper 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:08.26 12.00
5. CAGRI, Beril 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:08.77 12.00

10. UGUR, Melek 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:11.13 7.00
2. UYGUR, Taylan 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:54.15 15.00

5. KAHRAMAN, Uygar 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:56.37 12.00
2. Turkıye 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:40.23 30.00
3. AVCI, Berkin 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:00.28 14.00
5. AKYUZ, Omer 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:19.35 12.00

1. ISCAN, Ela 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:20.06 17.00
2. ALP, Asya Melek 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:20.73 15.00
2. YILMAZ, Kirhan 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:05.05 15.00
4. SAGIROGLU, Kaan Ivan 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:07.78 13.00
3. Turkıye 1 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:40.78 28.00

3. France FRA 718.00
4. JACQUIER, Elaya 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 59.13 13.00
6. BETTIOUI, Ferroudja 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 59.30 11.00
4. LOUVEL, Alexandre 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.49 13.00

9. BERNHARDT, Felix 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 53.08 8.00
5. MEROT, Angele 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:08.88 12.00
8. CADENAULE, Lena 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:19.52 9.00
3. PAVLOVIC, Luka 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:30.28 14.00

3. France 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:52.37 28.00
6. LACROIX, Pauline 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:24.51 11.00
7. BEN SALEM, Nahil 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:12.49 10.00
8. KLIOUTCHKO, Yael 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:13.47 9.00

5. BOUCEIRO, Gaetane 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:28.06 12.00
6. MARTIN, Lalie 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:28.40 11.00
8. MORALES, Pablo 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:08.27 9.00

12. MARTINS, Romeo 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:10.49 5.00

2. France 1 10. Ženski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:54.62 30.00
3. France 1 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:31.33 28.00
1. MONTEILLET, Eva 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 26.89 17.00
7. BETTIOUI, Ferroudja 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.70 10.00
5. LOUVEL, Alexandre 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 24.01 12.00

6. BERNHARDT, Felix 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 24.14 11.00
6. FROGER DEPRES, Olivia 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:14.33 11.00
6. MUFANA, Renzo-Ezen 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:06.23 11.00

12. POTTIER, Soren 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:08.89 5.00

9. MEROT, Angele 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:05.29 8.00
10. BETTIOUI, Ferroudja 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:05.66 7.00

5. ROUDILLON, Timo 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 56.47 12.00
10. COUENNE BENSABEUR, Paolo17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 58.19 7.00

3. France 1 18. Ženski, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 8:38.97 28.00
4. France 1 19. Muški, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 7:47.62 26.00
4. MARTIN, Lalie 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:09.93 13.00
6. BOUCEIRO, Gaetane 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:15.26 11.00

9. CADENAULE, Lena 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:47.73 8.00
10. MEROT, Angele 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:49.54 7.00
10. POTTIER, Soren 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:26.46 7.00

6. LACROIX, Pauline 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:07.26 11.00

7. KLIOUTCHKO, Yael 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:00.40 10.00
2. France 1 25. Ženski, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:20.60 30.00
4. France 1 26. Muški, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 3:56.92 26.00
6. CADENAULE, Lena 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:25.03 11.00
7. MEROT, Angele 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:26.01 10.00

6. COUENNE BENSABEUR, Paolo28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:09.41 11.00
8. ROUDILLON, Timo 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:11.49 9.00
2. BOUCEIRO, Gaetane 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:06.79 15.00
9. MARTIN, Lalie 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:10.99 8.00

7. MARTINS, Romeo 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:56.65 10.00
14. BEN SALEM, Nahil 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:59.83 3.00

1. France 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:38.75 34.00
7. COUENNE BENSABEUR, Paolo32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:34.36 10.00

10. MORALES, Pablo 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:56.36 7.00
4. JACQUIER, Elaya 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:23.75 13.00
9. PAPINI, Alycia 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:25.51 8.00
6. PAVLOVIC, Luka 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:08.89 11.00

10. MUFANA, Renzo-Ezen 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:12.47 7.00
2. France 1 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:40.55 30.00
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4. Greece GRE 563.00
10. VATIKIOTI, Lydia 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.23 7.00
12. FYROGENI, Anna 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.87 5.00

4. ZAVITSANOS, Filippos Georgios2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.49 13.00
6. DOUKAS, Vasileios 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.53 11.00
7. VASILEIOU, Eleftheria 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:18.56 10.00
7. VLACHAKIS, Marios 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:41.16 10.00

5. Greece 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:53.43 24.00
2. ZERVOU, Eirini 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:21.27 15.00
1. PETRAKIS, Ioannis 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:01.71 17.00

13. KORDAMPALOU, Zoi 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:41.30 4.00
3. DOUKAS, Vasileios 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:05.16 14.00

6. SOUEREF, Spyridon 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:07.42 11.00
5. Greece 1 10. Ženski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:59.25 24.00
4. Greece 1 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:31.85 26.00
8. ZERVOU, Eirini 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.99 9.00

11. SOTIRI, Chloi 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 28.30 6.00
4. ZAVITSANOS, Filippos Georgios13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 23.89 13.00

11. DOUKAS, Vasileios 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 24.88 6.00
7. DASKALAKI, Anna Maria 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:14.69 10.00

9. SOUVARA, Maria 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:15.50 8.00
3. APOSTOLAKIS, Charalampos Rafail15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:05.79 14.00
6. VASILEIOU, Eleftheria 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:04.53 11.00
8. VLACHAKIS, Marios 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 57.43 9.00

3. Greece 1 19. Muški, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 7:47.28 28.00
11. NIZAMI, Ioulia 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:34.16 6.00
12. KORDAMPALOU, Zoi 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:34.58 5.00

3. DASKALAKI, Anna Maria 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:33.02 14.00
6. SOUVARA, Maria 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:42.48 11.00

6. APOSTOLAKIS, Charalampos Rafail22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:23.85 11.00
4. ZERVOU, Eirini 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:06.86 13.00
4. PETRAKIS, Ioannis 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 57.40 13.00
3. Greece 1 26. Muški, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 3:54.73 28.00

9. VATIKIOTI, Lydia 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:29.12 8.00
10. VASILEIOU, Eleftheria 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:31.56 7.00

4. VLACHAKIS, Marios 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:06.34 13.00
7. PETRAKIS, Ioannis 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:10.41 10.00

6. ZERVOU, Eirini 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:08.80 11.00
14. SOTIRI, Chloi 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:14.92 3.00

8. KOLOZOS, Marios 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:56.66 9.00
9. SOUEREF, Spyridon 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:56.93 8.00

5. Greece 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:43.68 24.00
6. VOULAS, Dimitrios Iason 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:24.40 11.00

10. NIZAMI, Ioulia 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:25.91 7.00
13. FYROGENI, Anna 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:28.03 4.00

5. PETRAKIS, Ioannis 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:08.47 12.00

13. VLACHAKIS, Marios 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:13.68 4.00
4. Greece 1 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:45.29 26.00

5. Belgium BEL 387.00
7. VANDEVENNE, Liah 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 59.47 10.00
9. BAJOT, Clemence 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.18 8.00
4. BUTTARELLI, Claudio 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:31.13 13.00
4. Belgium 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:52.68 26.00

6. VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:10.22 11.00
10. LAMMENS, Mary 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:32.89 7.00
11. JORISSEN, Janne 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:35.65 6.00

4. Belgium 1 10. Ženski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:59.11 26.00

7. Belgium 1 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:37.46 20.00
8. LUYTEN, Julie 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:15.13 9.00

10. BROUWERS, Charlotte 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:16.02 7.00
5. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:03.77 12.00

8. DE BRUYCKER, Chloe 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:05.12 9.00
9. JORISSEN, Janne 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:20.86 8.00
7. D'ESPALLIER, Daan 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:24.64 10.00

11. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:26.70 6.00

9. VANDEVENNE, Liah 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:07.97 8.00
5. VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 57.50 12.00
4. Belgium 1 25. Ženski, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:26.52 26.00
6. Belgium 1 26. Muški, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:03.53 22.00
8. DE BRUYCKER, Chloe 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:27.02 9.00

11. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:31.59 6.00
3. ADELMANN, Clara Cenxi 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:07.18 14.00
7. LAMMENS, Mary 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:09.04 10.00
3. BUTTARELLI, Claudio 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:54.81 14.00

7. Belgium 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:45.71 20.00
5. BROUWERS, Charlotte 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:24.27 12.00

11. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:27.08 6.00
7. VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:10.61 10.00

9. BUTTARELLI, Claudio 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:11.03 8.00
6. Belgium 1 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:52.72 22.00
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6. Slovenia SLO 373.00
13. GARTNER, Tricija 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:01.60 4.00
15. ŠKAPER, Ajda 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.76 2.00

11. KORITNIK, Lan 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 53.27 6.00
13. MARKAČ, Nik 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 54.65 4.00

6. ČADEŽ, Tanej 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:39.20 11.00
6. Slovenia 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:54.10 22.00

5. ŠKAPER, Ajda 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:22.82 12.00
9. ERKER DE LUCAT, George 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:13.59 8.00

12. GARTNER, Tricija 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:38.27 5.00
14. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:43.01 3.00
10. MARKAČ, Nik 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:08.42 7.00

7. Slovenia 10. Ženski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 4:07.10 20.00
6. Slovenia 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:35.97 22.00
5. ŠKAPER, Ajda 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.38 12.00
5. GARTNER, Tricija 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:14.13 12.00

12. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:17.36 5.00
10. KORITNIK, Lan 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:07.29 7.00

9. ČADEŽ, Tanej 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 57.61 8.00
5. Slovenia 19. Muški, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 7:53.69 24.00

7. GARTNER, Tricija 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:44.06 10.00
11. ĐEŠEVIĆ, Minea 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:51.13 6.00

2. ŠKAPER, Ajda 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:05.15 15.00
11. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:09.11 6.00

8. ERKER DE LUCAT, George 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:01.33 9.00
5. Slovenia 25. Ženski, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:31.18 24.00
5. Slovenia 26. Muški, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:00.79 24.00

12. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:12.18 5.00
10. KORITNIK, Lan 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:57.16 7.00

12. MARKAČ, Nik 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:57.80 5.00
4. Slovenia 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:42.59 26.00
4. MARKAČ, Nik 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:16.26 13.00
7. GARTNER, Tricija 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:24.61 10.00

12. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:28.00 5.00
8. ČADEŽ, Tanej 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:10.67 9.00

12. KORITNIK, Lan 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:13.66 5.00

7. Serbia SRB 348.00
8. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 59.77 9.00

11. BEGENISIC, Lena 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.34 6.00
1. KALANJ, Aleksej 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.03 17.00

15. KEKENJ, Bogdan 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 54.70 2.00
7. Serbia 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:56.00 20.00
4. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:27.85 13.00

11. TADIC, Stefan B 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:09.32 6.00

6. Serbia 10. Ženski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 4:01.37 22.00
5. Serbia 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:35.74 24.00
9. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 28.12 8.00

12. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 28.38 5.00

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 23.74 17.00
10. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 24.62 7.00
11. PALANGETIC, Milana 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:16.24 6.00

9. VUCEVIC, Luka 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:06.80 8.00
11. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:07.79 6.00

14. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:12.50 3.00
4. KALANJ, Aleksej 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 56.41 13.00
6. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 57.16 11.00
5. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:10.09 12.00

8. PALANGETIC, Milana 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:45.24 9.00
5. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:23.45 12.00

12. CORSOVIC, Milica 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:09.30 5.00
6. Serbia 25. Ženski, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:34.20 22.00

10. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:14.91 7.00
8. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:10.94 9.00

13. BEGENISIC, Lena 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:13.06 4.00
13. TADIC, Stefan B 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:58.49 4.00

6. Serbia 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:44.82 22.00
9. TADIC, Stefan B 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:43.54 8.00

14. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:34.20 3.00
14. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:14.53 3.00
16. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:16.09 1.00

5. Serbia 35. Svi, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:50.56 24.00

8. Bulgaria BUL 152.00
12. DOKUZOV, Dimitar 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 53.37 5.00
14. PIRINSKI, Ivaylo 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 54.68 3.00

2. SHARANKOVA, Lora 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:03.96 15.00
8. SHARANKOVA, Lora 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:31.92 9.00
2. DOKUZOV, Dimitar 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:04.75 15.00
5. PIRINSKI, Ivaylo 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:05.88 12.00

12. PIRINSKI, Ivaylo 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 25.02 5.00
5. NIKOLOV, Aleksandar 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:06.16 12.00
1. SHARANKOVA, Lora 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:00.85 17.00
3. NIKOLOV, Aleksandar 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:19.90 14.00

11. SHARANKOVA, Lora 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:11.30 6.00
4. DOKUZOV, Dimitar 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:55.94 13.00
6. PIRINSKI, Ivaylo 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 1:56.58 11.00
8. SHARANKOVA, Lora 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:25.25 9.00

11. NIKOLOV, Aleksandar 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:13.44 6.00
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9. Bosnia-Herzegovina BIH 125.00
16. BURAZEROVIC, Sami 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 55.09 1.00

8. Bosnia-Herzegovina 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 1:58.34 18.00

10. KVOCKA, Vanja 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:15.64 7.00
3. VRABAC, Zerina 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:24.24 14.00

13. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 29.25 4.00
13. GRELJO, Dzan 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 25.19 4.00

14. BURAZEROVIC, Sami 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 25.51 3.00
1. VRABAC, Zerina 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:02.28 17.00

15. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:14.31 2.00
11. KVOCKA, Vanja 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:00.16 6.00

9. KVOCKA, Vanja 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:02.16 8.00

11. BURAZEROVIC, Sami 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:03.08 6.00
1. VRABAC, Zerina 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:17.47 17.00
8. Bosnia-Herzegovina 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:45.93 18.00

10. Monaco MON 122.00
9. BRETT, Evan 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:51.20 8.00

11. DOMEREGO, Gwen 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:54.25 6.00
12. DOMEREGO, Gwen 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:18.83 5.00

13. DRUENNE, Noa 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:20.27 4.00
16. TORRE, Lucas 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:22.28 1.00

8. Monaco 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:50.40 18.00
16. TORRE, Lucas 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 25.93 1.00

13. BRETT, Evan 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:10.04 4.00
14. DOMEREGO, Gwen 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:11.09 3.00
13. DRUENNE, Noa 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:02.68 4.00

6. Monaco 19. Muški, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Free 8:28.45 22.00

12. BRETT, Evan 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:29.81 5.00
13. DOMEREGO, Gwen 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:35.91 4.00
12. DRUENNE, Noa 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:04.05 5.00

7. Monaco 26. Muški, 4 x 100m Mešovito/Medley 4:10.80 20.00

11. DRUENNE, Noa 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:20.32 6.00
12. DOMEREGO, Gwen 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:20.66 5.00
16. TORRE, Lucas 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:01.47 1.00

11. Morocco MAR 97.00
16. MOUISSA, Romayssa 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.98 1.00

7. SOBHI, Yahya 2. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 52.86 10.00
9. Morocco 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 2:01.30 16.00
8. EL AZZOUZI, Ilaf 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:29.57 9.00

15. MOUISSA, Romayssa 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:44.77 2.00

9. SOBHI, Yahya 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 24.59 8.00
8. MOHAMED TAJEDDINE, LARHLIMI15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:06.55 9.00

10. EL AZZOUZI, Ilaf 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:32.88 7.00
13. MOUISSA, Romayssa 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:51.81 4.00

9. MOHAMED TAJEDDINE, LARHLIMI22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:25.32 8.00
13. EL AZZOUZI, Ilaf 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:10.46 4.00
16. MOUISSA, Romayssa 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:18.98 1.00
15. SOBHI, Yahya 30. Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:00.88 2.00

9. Morocco 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:49.69 16.00

12. Malta MLT 88.00
14. CASSAR, Madeleine 1. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.52 3.00

9. MUSCAT, Kaitlyn 3. Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:41.87 8.00
11. Malta 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 2:04.23 12.00
16. CASSAR, Madeleine 8. Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:49.76 1.00
15. CAMILLERI, Samuel 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:16.96 2.00

15. MIZZI, Julia 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 29.55 2.00
16. CAMILLERI, Alisa 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 30.15 1.00
15. CAMILLERI, Alisa 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:22.25 2.00
16. ZAMMIT, Luke 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:16.38 1.00

11. CASSAR, Madeleine 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:07.93 6.00
13. MIZZI, Julia 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:10.71 4.00
12. CAMILLERI, Samuel 17. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:00.84 5.00
14. CASSAR, Madeleine 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:12.38 3.00
14. GRIXTI, Russell 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:07.77 3.00

13. CASSAR, Madeleine 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:35.44 4.00
14. MIZZI, Julia 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:48.06 3.00

9. CAMILLERI, Samuel 28. Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:11.50 8.00
12. Malta 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:52.48 10.00

8. CAMILLERI, Samuel 32. Dečaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free 16:43.11 9.00
16. CASSAR, Madeleine 33. Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:36.94 1.00

13. Albania ALB 86.00
10. Albania 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 2:02.52 14.00

9. DJARMATI, Luna 6. Devojčice, 200m Leđno/Back 2:35.02 8.00
9. Albania 11. Muški, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free 3:52.22 16.00

10. DERMISHI, Arla 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 28.17 7.00

14. TAFRUKU, Viki 12. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 29.40 3.00
15. KAPOLI, Juri 13. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 25.89 2.00
15. LUGA, Avi 15. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:15.57 2.00
13. DERMISHI, Arla 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:56.64 4.00

14. LUGA, Avi 22. Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:44.44 3.00
10. DJARMATI, Luna 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:09.01 7.00
13. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:07.74 4.00
15. DJARMATI, Luna 29. Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free 2:16.66 2.00

10. Albania 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:49.84 14.00
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14. North Macedonia MKD 66.00
10. ILIEV, Leonel 4. Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 4:51.26 7.00
12. North Macedonia 1 5. Mešano, 4 x 50m Mešovito/Medley 2:04.36 10.00

11. ILIEV, Leonel 7. Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back 2:17.84 6.00
13. KALKUS, Andrej 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:13.73 4.00
14. JOVANOVSKI, David 9. Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 4:15.41 3.00
12. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 16. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:08.88 5.00

14. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 9:52.64 3.00
15. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 20. Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free 10:06.06 2.00
10. JOVANOVSKI, David 24. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:03.05 7.00
12. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 27. Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly 2:31.70 5.00
11. North Macedonia 1 31. Svi, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 1:52.20 12.00

15. ILIEV, Leonel 34. Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:15.00 2.00

15. Montenegro MNE 19.00
14. BULAJIC, Bjanka 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:20.12 3.00
16. DJURASKOVIC, Katarina 14. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:22.26 1.00
12. DJURASKOVIC, Katarina 21. Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast 2:53.77 5.00

7. BOROVIC, Jana 23. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:07.77 10.00


